


DEATH & GO

-------------

Our cocktail menu is
comprised of five sections,
starting from the lightest
and most refreshing and

ending with more spiritous
drinks—and everything
in between. Let us know what
you're in the mood for
and we’ll help guide you to
the perfect cocktail.






DEVIL'S LAKE

Seedlip Garden, Watermelon, Blanc Verjus,
Lime, Mint 14

BAYBERRY SPRITZ
Three Spirits Livener, Red Verjus, Giffard
Non-Alcoholic Aperitif, Bay Leaf, Tonic Water 14

SHOT IN THE DARK

Acid League Proxies Sauvage, Pentire Adrift,
Vanilla, Lemon, Aquafaba 14

HOLIDAYS IN THE SUN
The Optimist Fresh, Lyre’s Non-Alcoholic Dry
Aperitif, Grapefruit Oil, Mint Tea 14

WINE & BEER

ACID LEAGUE PROXIES
SAUVAGE WHITE 10 | 40

ACID LEAGUE PROXIES
ZEPHYR ROSE 10 | 40

UNTITLED ARTS PILSNER 9

UNTITLED ARTS JUICY IPA 9






DIRECT FLIGHT ©

Mizu Lemongrass Sochu, Junmai Nigori Sake,
Maraschino, Lime, Basil, Seltzer 17

UMBRELLA FLOWER

Svol Swedish-Style Aquavit, Cocchi Americano,
Lemon, Celery, Apple, Seltzer 17

COOL MILE
Cocchi Rosa, Leopold’s No. 25 Gin, Blueberry,
Genepy, Sparkling Wine 17

DISCO TIGER
Hangar 1 Buddha's Hand Vodka, Cappellettt,
Melon, Lemon, Vanilla 17

ALABASTER

Probitas Rum, Aloe Vera, Falernum, Lime,
Cucumber, Mint 18

CLEAR SKY
Siembra Valles Blanco Tequila, Banks 5 Island
Rum, Fino Sherry, Watermelon, Tomato, Lime 19

BEACHLAND BALLROOM

Lalo Tequila, Toki Japanese Whisky, Mango,
Lemon, Vanilla, Absinthe 24

® LOW ABV






JUPITER JAZZ ©

Tichiko Saiten Sochu, Yuzu, Lemon, Coconut,
Honey, Ginger 17

ALLEY DARTS*

Mistral Nobel Pisco, Suze, Passion Fruit, Lemon,
Bell Pepper, Egg White 17

ROGUE WAVE

Arette Reposado Tequila, Creole Shrubb, Sesame
Orgeat, Lime, Kumquat, Thai Bitters 19

SADDLE TRAMP

Yola Mezcal, Clairin Vaval, Peach, Lime,
Roasted Corn 23

SOLARIS

Xoriguer Mahon Gin, Delord Blanche Armagnac,
Sesame Orgeat, Lemon, Orange Cream Citrate
Bitters 19

ELECTRIC CITY

Stellum @ Death & Co Dark Matter Bourbon,
Lustau Brandy de Jeres, Meyer Lemon, Pandan,
Pineapple 18

JEWEL RUNNER*

Wild Turkey 101 Rye Whiskey, Linie Aquavit,
Amaro Montenegro, Rhubarb, Raspberry, Lemon,
Egg White 17

® LOW ABV

*These items may be served raw or undercooked based on your specification, or contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or under-

cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.






EMPRESS RISING ©

Dolin Blanc Vermouth, Manzanilla Sherry, Salers,
Genepy, Absinthe 17

BORROWED TIME
Old Raj Gin, Rhine Hall La Normande, Pear
Brandy, Pale Cream Sherry, Celery Bitters 19

DEAD MAN’'S PARTY

Rey Campero Espadin Mezcal, Cocchi Americano,
Blanc Verjus, Becherovka, Pineapple 18

TSUKIMI

Roku Gin, Waterford Dunmore Irish Whiskey,
Lillet Rose, Mancino Sakura Vermouth, Plum Sake,
Absinthe 26

LEAF IN LIGHTNING

Hine Cognac, Campari, Amaro Nardini, Sweet
Vermouth, Oloroso Sherry, Apricot, Coconut 19

CONTINENTAL CLEAN
Tequila Ocho Reposado, Forthave Red, Blanc
Vermouth, Vanilla, Caraway, Orange Bitters 22

FRONTIER PSYCHIATRIST

Uncle Nearest 1856 Premium Bourbon,
Sweet Vermouth, Empirical Spirits Ayuuk,
Leopold Bro’s Fernet, Cacao 24

® LOW ABV






LITTLE TROUBLEMAKER ©

Sherry, Pikesville Rye, Amaro CioCiaro, Peach,
Cinnamon, Vanilla, Orange 17

STOPLIGHT KISSES
Tequila Ocho Blanco, Four Pillars Navy Strength
Gin, Pear Brandy, Kombu, Celery Bitters 18

PAPILLON

Old Grand Dad Bonded Bourbon, Novo Fogo Tanager
Cachaga, Amrut Peated Single Malt, Pineapple,
Pamplemousse, Angostura & Tiki Bitters 18

FOREFATHER

Laird’s Bonded Apple Brandy, Roger Groult
Reserve Calvados, Grand Marnier, Benedictine,
Mole Bitters 22

SPICE MELANGE
Highland Park 12 year Scotch, Apricot Brandy,
Amaro, Macadamia Nut, Tiki Bitters, Absinthe 18

HURRY UP & WAIT

PM Spirits Cask Strength Armagnac, Reisetbauer
Carrot Eau de Vie, J. Navarre Pineau des Charentes,
Islay Scotch, Honey, Chanterelle, Orange &
Aromatic Bitters 24

WIZARD IN BLACK
Ron Zacapa Rum, Sweet Vermouth, Banana, Cold
Brew, Angostura Bitters 19

® LOW ABV



Death & Co
WELCOME HOME

A SELECTION OF COCKTAILS INSPIRED BY
OUR NEWEST BOOK

SLIPSTREAM

Martini & Rossi Riserva Speciale Ambrato,
Singani 63, GH Mumm Champagne 18

R EE T E

WATERMILIL

Suntory Haku, Seedlip Garden, Coconut Water,
Ginger, Lime, San Pellegrino Oak Tonic 16

PENDULUM HIGHBAILL

Suntory Toki Japanese Whisky, Pear, Honeydew,
Shiso, Perrier 17



SUNDANCE KID

Milagro Blanco Tequila, Del Maguey Vida Mezcal,
Green Chiles, Coconut, Vanilla, Lime 16

FISTFUL OF DOLLARS

Fistful of Bourbon, Cointreau, Martini & Rossi
Riserva Speciale Bitter, Donn’s Mix, Lemon 16

BIKINI KIILLI

Suntory Roku Gin, Flor de Cana 4 yr, Pineapple,
Dry Vermouth, Pamplemousse, St. Germain 17

CANYONEER

Westward American Single Malt, Martini & Rossi
Riserva Speciale Rubino, Aperitivo, Pasilla Chile,
Mole 22

BUSY EARNING

Redbreast 12 yr Irish Whiskey, The Macallan
12 yr Single Malt Scotch, Blackstrap, Sarsaparilla,
Bitters 19






DRAFT
BROUWERIJ WEST POPFUJI PILSNER s

CEREBRAL MUSCLE MEMORY PALE ALE 9
ROTATING TRVE SOUR 11
ROTATING RATIO SEASONAL 9

PACKAGE
MONTUCKY COLD SNACK 6
EVIL TWIN MODERN IPA 8
STILLWATER EXTRA DRY RICE ALE 10
WIBBY VIENNA LAGER s
4NOSES x DEATH & CO ROTATING COLLABORATION 13

CIDER & SAKE
AVAL CIDER o
CIDRERIE DU VULCAIN ROTATING CIDER 18 | 72
ART & SCIENCE ‘CLUTCH' CIDER 7| 35
ERIC BORDELET POIRE LAUTHENTIQUE 10 | 50

FUKUCHO ‘MOON ON THE WATER’ JUNMAI GINJO
SAKE CHUGOKU 15 | 60

HEIWA SHUZO “KID" JUNMAI 16
TOZAI SNOW MAIDEN JUNMAI NIGORI 8 | 34
TOZAI BLOSSOMS OF PEACE PLUM SAKE 8 | 34

CANNED COCKTAILS

AURORA HIGHBALL
Woody Creek Vodka, Pear, Sake, Green Tea, Mint 14

MOONSAIL FIZZ
Bimini Gin, Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Lime, Bitter 14

RANGER BUCK
Woody Creek Bourbon, Ginger, Amaro, Birch 14






BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
BRUT NATURE Mercat Catalonia, Spain 13 | 52
GAMAY Domaine Sérol ‘Turbullent’ Loire Valley, France 16 | 60

BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE Louis Nicaise Champagne,
France 20 | 80

WHITE
RIESLING Selbach ‘Incline’ Mosel, Germany 13 | 52

CHENIN BLANC Manoir de la Téte Rouge ‘Téte d’Ange’
Loire Valley, France 15 | 60

SAUVIGNON BLANC Domaine Blanc Plume ‘GR-36’
Cotes Catalanes, France 17 | 68

CHARDONNAY Presqu’ile Santa Maria Valley, California 14 | 56
ALBARINO Do Ferreiro Rias Baixas, Spain 18| 72

ROSE & ORANGE

CINSAULT/GRENACHE/SYRAH Peyrassol ‘Les
Commandeurs’ Cotes de Provence, France 14 | 56

VERDICCHIO Accadia ‘Evelyn’ Marche, Italy 15 | 60

RED
PINOT NOIR Alex Pfliiger ‘Buntsandstein’ Palatine, Germany 17 | 68

CABERNET FRANC Chateau Yvonne ‘L'Ile Qauatre Sous’
Samur-Champigny, France 16 | 64

VALDIGUIE/CARIGNAN Cruse Wine Co. ‘Monkey Jacket’
North Coast, California 18| 72

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Band of Vintners Napa Valley,
California 19| 76

TEMPRANILLO R. Lopez de Heredia ‘Viiia Tondonia’ Rioja,
Spain 30 | 120



BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING
2018 CHARDONNAY Scar of the Sea Central Coast, California 68

2021 RIESLING / PINOT NOIR Joseph Swick ‘Long Weekend’
Willamette Valley, Oregon 64

2018 RIESLING Peter Lauer ‘Sekt’ Mosel, Germany 95

2020 PETILLANT NATUREL PINOT NOIR Johan Vineyards
Willamette Valley, Oregon 62

2020 PETILLANT NATUREL TROLLINGER Super Glou
‘Pink Gold’ Swabia, Germany 58

2019 PETILLANT NATUREL ST. LAURENT Cruse Wine
Company ‘Ricci Vineyard’ Carneros, California 77

CHAMPAGNE BRUT Laurent Perrier ‘Cuvée’
Champagne, France 60 | 115

CHAMPAGNE BRUT G.H. Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’ Champagne,
France 85

CHAMPAGNE BRUT Gaston Chiquet ‘Tradition’ Champagne,
France 130

CHAMPAGNE BRUT Pierre Gerbais ‘Grains de Celles’
Champagne, France 115

CHAMPAGNE BRUT Agrapart et Fils ‘Grand Cru Terriors’
Champagne, France 210

CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE Henri Billiot ‘Grand Cru’
Champagne, France 145

CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE Biellicart Salmon Champagne,
France 220

2008 CHAMPAGNE BRUT Laurent Perrier ‘Millesime’
Champagne, France 180

2007 CHAMPAGNE BRUT Bollinger ‘R.D. Champagne,
France 350



WHITE
2019 FRUILANO Petrussa Friuli, Italy 48

2019 GRUNER VELTLINER Loimer ‘Lois’ Kamptal, Austria 60
2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC Paul Cherrier Sancerre, France 68
2018 CHENIN BLANC Habit Wine Co. Santa Ynez, Califorina 62

2019 PINOT GRIS Maloof ‘Temperance Hill' Willamette Valley,
Oregon 65

2019 ALIGOTE Francois Rousset-Martin Jura, France 125
2019 ASSYRTIKO Santo Wines Santorini, Greece 62
2019 RIESLING Von Winning ‘Trocken’ Pfalz, Germany 52

2018 RIESLING Emmerich Knoll ‘Smaragd’ Niederdsterrech,
Austria 85

2017 RIESLING Domaine Weinbach ‘Schlossberg Grand Cruw’
Alsace, France 120

2013 VIURA R. Lopez de Heredia ‘Vifia Gravonia’ Rioja, Spain 115

2019 SAUVIGNON BLANC/SEMILLON/RIBOLLA GIALLA/
TOCAI FRIULANO Matthiason ‘White Blend” Napa Valley,
California 77

2018 CHABLIS Paul Nicole ‘Vieilles Vignes’ Chablis, France 55

2018 CHARDONNAY Subject to Change ‘Bang Bang’ Mendocino,
California 70

2019 CHARDONNAY Sandhi Central Coast, California 90

2019 CHARDONNAY Francois Carillon ‘Chassagne-Montrachet’
Burgundy, France 180



ROSE & ORANGE

2020 MALBEC Swick Wines ‘Cing-a-Six’ Willamette Valley,
Oregon 60

2019 CARIGAN/ZINFANDEL Forlorn Hope ‘Queen of the Sierra’
Sierra Foothills, California 52

2020 PINOT NOIR Pierre-Yves Colin Morey Burgundy,
France 80

2021 PINOT NOIR/ SAUVIGNON BLANC Lady of the Sunshine
Edna Valley, California 70

2018 MOURVEDRE/GRENACHE/CINSAULT
Domaine Tempier Bandol, France 100

2019 GEWURZTRAMINER Fossil & Fawn Willamette Valley,
Oregon 62

2017 PINOT GRIS Becker Family ‘Weingut Friedrich’ Pfalz,
Germany 50

2021 PINOT GRIS Jolie Laide ‘Meére’ Healdsburg, California 70

2017 ALBANA Azienda Agricola Campiume di Filippo Manetti
‘Menis’ Emilia-Romagna, Italy 65



RED
2019 NERELLO MASCALESE Pietradolce Sicily, Italy 48

2021 PINOT NOIR/CHARDONNAY/PINOT GRIS
Fossil & Fawn ‘Do Nothing’ Willamette Valley, Oregon 58

2020 GAMAY Famille Dutraive ‘Chiroubles’ Beaujolais, France 83

2018 GAMAY Chateau du Moulin-a-Vent ‘Couvent des Thorins’
Beaugjolais, France 80

2019 CABERNET FRANC/GAMAY/GROLLEAU Domaine des
Haut Baigneux ‘Les Pentes’ Loire Valley, France 55

2017 POULSARD Domaine du Pelican Jura, France 120
2019 PINOT NOIR Tyler Santa Barbara, California 60

2019 PINOT NOIR Evening Land ‘Seven Springs’
Willamette Valley, Oregon 85

2019 PINOT NOIR Domaine Marc Roy ‘Gevrey-Chambertin’
Burgandy, France 155

2016 CABERNET FRANC Gradis C'iutta ‘Collio’ Friuli, Italy 58
2017 NEBBIOLO Produttori Del Barbaresco Piedmonte, Italy 95

2020 CARIGNAN/ZINFANDEL/GRENACHE Broc Cellars
‘Love Red’ North Coast, California 60

2020 TEMPRANILLO/AUBAN/COUNOISE/CINSAULT
Clos des Mourres ‘Pompette Rouge’ Rhéne Valley, France 55

2019 GARNACHA/ CARH(IENA/ SYRAH 4 Monos ‘GR10’
Madrid, Spain 52

2018 GRENACHE/SYRAH/MOURVEDRE Stephane Ogier
‘Les Temps est Venue’ Cotes du Rhone, France 50

2019 SYRAH Aurélien Chatagnier Saint-Joseph, France 65

2019 CINSAULT/SYRAH/CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Chateau Musar ‘Musar Jeune’ Bekka Valley, Lebanon 70

2020 CABERNET SAUVIGNON Brea Wine Co.
‘Margarita Vineyard Monterey, California 58

2016 CABERNT SAUVIGNON Ceritas Santa Cruz Mountains,
California 180

2017 NERO D’AVOLA Occhipinti ‘Siccagno’ Sicily, Italy 100






FORTIFIED WINE - BY THE GLASS

SHERRY
Alvear Pale Cream 6
Alvear Montilla-Moriles Pedro Ximénez de Anada 2017 14

Bodegas Yuste Manzanilla Sanlicar de Barrameda
La Kika En Rama 20

El Maestro Sierra 15 year Oloroso 13
La Cigarrera Amontillado Viejo 36
Lustau Amontillado ‘Los Arcos’ 9
Lustau East India Solera 13

Lustau Pedro Ximenez ‘San Emilio’ 13

Tio Pepe Fino 8

PORT

Niepoort Dry White 7

Taylor Fladgate Porto 10 year Tawny 16
Taylor Fladgate Porto Speical Ruby 9

MADEIRA
Blandy’s Malmsey 12

Rare Wine Co. Baltimore Rainwater 22
Rare Wine Co. Boston Bual 24

Rare Wine Co. Savannah Verdelho 22

FRUIT

Chateau Les Justices 2016 Sauternes 26
Etienne Dupont Pommeau du Normande 13
Rhine Hall La Normande 13

Park Pineau des Charentes 10

J Navarre Pineau des Charentes Vieux 30






BOURBON

A.D. Laws Four Grain
Barrell Bourbon #30
Belle Meade Small Batch
Breaking & Entering
Buffalo Trace

Chattanooga Whiksey
111 Cask

Death & Co x Stellum
Dark Matter

Eagle Rare
Elijjah Craig Small Batch

Evan Williams
Single Barrel

Four Roses Single Barrel

Heaven Hill Bottled
in Bond 7 year

Johnny Drum

J. Rieger Kansas City
Whiskey

Makers Mark 46

Old Forester Signature
Old Grand Dad Bonded
Old Grand Dad 114
Rabbit Hole Bourbon
Russell’s Reserve 10 year
Rowan’s Creek

Uncle Nearest 1856
Premium

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Weller Special Reserve

Wyoming Whiskey
Small Batch

Yellowstone

22
30
14
14
14
16

14

15
14
16

17
17

14

14
14
14
14
15
20
14
18
20

20
14
14

14

IRISH
Connemara
Green Spot
Jameson

Knappogue Castle 16 year
Sherry Cask

Redbreast 12 year

Redbreast Cask Strength
12 year

Tyrconnel Single Malt
Waterford Dunmore

SCOTCH

Aberlour a’bunadh
Cask Strength

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Arran 10 year Single Malt

Auchentoshan
Three Wood

Balvenie Carribean Cask
14 year

Balvenie Double Wood
12 year

Bowmore 12 year
Bowmore 18 year

Bruichladdich Port
Charlotte 10 year

Caol Ila 12 year

Compass Box
Peat Monster

Famous Grouse
Glenfarclas 105

Glenlivet Founder’s
Reserve

19
20
14
30

22

32

14

28

32

28
19
28

28

26

21
40
20

27
20

14
26
14



Glenmorangie
Nectar D’or

Glenrothes 18 year
Great King St. Glasgow
Highland Park 12 year
Highland Park 18 year
Kilchoman 2010 Vintage
Lagavulin 16 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Macallan 12 year
Macallan 15 year
Monkey Shoulder
Oban 14 year
Springbank 10 year
Springbank

Cask Strength 12 year
Springbank 18 year
Street Puma
Talisker 10 year
Talisker 18 year

RYE

A.D. Laws San Luis
Valley Rye

Atticus Jones
Barrell Rye #2
Barrell Seagrass
Dickel
Elijah Craig Rye
Leopold Bros.

Three Chamber
Old Overholt Bonded

Parker’s Heritage 8 year
Heavy Char

26

50
14
24
50

19

15
28
21
14
14
80

14
45

Pikesville

Rabbit Hole
Rittenhouse Bonded
Russell’s 6 year
Sazerac 6 year
Stellum Rye

Wild Turkey 101

Woody Creek Cask
Strength Rye

WORLD

A.D. Laws Triticum
Straight Wheat

Amrut Cask Strength

Amrut Peated
Cask Strength

Hakushu 12 year
Hibiki Harmony

Ichiro Malt & Grain
Kavalan Concertmaster

Mars Komagatake 2021
Limited Edition

Navazos-Palazzi Overseas

Malt 7 year
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka From The Barrel

Nikka Pure Malt
Taketsuru

Sunday’s Whisky
Suntory Toki
Westward

17
18

14
14
18
14
24

22

30

40
40
33
23
40



SUGAR CANE
Appleton Estate Reserve

Avua Amburana
Cacacha

Banks 5 Island
Barbancourt 8 year
Batavia Arrack
Brugal 1888
Clairin Sajous
Clairin Vaval
Cruzan Black Strap

Diplomatico Reserva
Exclusiva

El Dorado 12 year
El Dorado 15 year
English Harbor
Flor de Cana 4 year

Foursquare 2009
Single Cask

Gosling’s Black Seal
Hamilton Jamaican

Hampden Estate
Pure Single Jamaica

La Favorite Rhum Blanc
Lemon Hart 151
Novo Fogo Cachaga

Novo Fogo Tanagier
Cachaca

Plantation OFTD
Plantation Pineapple
Probitas

Rhum JM Blanc
Rhum JM VSOP

Ron Zacapa
23 year Solera

14
14

14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14

14
16
14
14
30

14
14
20

14
14
11
14

15
14
14
14
15
15

Rum Fire
Santa Teresa 1796

Smith & Cross
Navy Strength

Street Puma
Uruapan Charanda Afiejo

Wray and Nephew

TEQUILA

Arette Blanco

Arette Reposado
Cascahuin 48
Cascahuin Reposado

Don Fulano Fuerte
Blanco 100 proof

El Tesoro Afnejo
Fortaleza Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
G4 Premium Blanco
Lalo

Ocho Anejo

Ocho Plata

Ocho Reposado
Siembra Valles Ancestral
Siembra Valles Blanco
Siete Leguas Blanco
Siete Leguas Reposado

Tapatio Blanco

14

14

14

14

14
14
20
17
20

26
27
16
19
16
16
21



MEZCAL

Del Maguey Arroqueno
Del Maguey Chichicapa
Del Maguey Minero

Del Maguey San Pedro
Taviche

Del Maguey Santo
Domingo Albarradas

Del Maguey Tobala
Derrumbes Durango
Donfa Loca Tepeztate
Don Mateo Pechuga

El Jolgorio Arroqueno
El Jolgorio Tobala

El Rey Zapoteco Tobala
La Venenosa Sur

Lagrimas de Dolores Verde

Mal Bien Papalote
Mezcalero No. 5
Mezcalero No. 25
Mezonte Teodoro Garcia
Rey Campero Espadin
Rey Campero Mexicano
Vago Elote

Vago Madrecuixe

Yola

GIN

Amass

Beefeater

Bimini

Bols Barrel Aged Genever
Bols Genever

Bombay Sapphire

21

37
20
35
31
46
37
25
30

30
40
35
40
14
26
16
34
16

14
14
14

14
14

Bruichladdich Botanist
Cadenhead’s Old Raj
Fords

Forthave Blue Gin

Four Pillars Navy
Strength Gin

Hayman’s Old Tom
Hayman’s Sloe Gin
Hendricks

Kyro Dark Gin
Leopold’s Navy Strength
Leopold’s No. 25
Monkey 47
Plymouth

Ransom Old Tom
Roku

St. George Dry Rye
St. George Terroir
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Xoriguer Mahon

APPLE BRANDY

Busnel VSOP

Clear Creek 2 year

Clear Creek 8 year

Dupont Vielle Reserve
Pays d’Auge

Laird’s

Lemorton Domfrontais

Lemorton Domfrontais
25 year

Monoir de Montreuil

Roger Groult Calvados

15
17
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

14
17
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

15
14
15
27

14
18

42
16
16



AMERICAN BRANDY SPANISH BRANDY

Germain-Robin 24 El Maestro Sierra Reserva 23
Craft Method Lustau Solera Reserva 14
Torres 15 year 14

FRENCH BRANDY

Augier Le Sauvage 16 HERBAL
Augier Oceanique 16 Aperol 10
Cobrafire 16 Averna 1
Cobrafire Evil Force 26 Becherovka 9
Delord Napoleon 14 Bigallet China-China 13
Bas-Armagnac Branca Menta 10
Delord Napoleon 14 .
Braulio 12
Blanche Armagnac .
Campari 11
Delord 25 year 26 ) .
Bas-Armagnac Cappelletti Aperitivo 8
H by Hine VSOP " Cappelletti Elisir 10
) Novasalus
Jacoulot Fine de 22
Bourgogne 20 Ans d’Age Cardamaro 8
Les Grands Ciociaro 8
Park Borderies 18 Cynar 10
Paul Beau Hors d’Age 28 Drambuie 10
Pierre Ferrand 1840 14 Green Chartreuse 18
Pierre Ferrand Ambre 17 Green Chartreuse V.E.P. 36
PM Spirits VS Bas- 17 Fernet Branca 10
Armagnac Cask Strength Fernet Leopold 10
Fernet Lola 10
Forthave Marseille 16
SOUTH AMERICAN Amaro
BRANDY Forthave Red Aperitivo 12
Barsol Quebranta Pisco 14 Luxardo Abano 8
Mistral Nobel Pisco 14 Meletti 8
Singani63 14 Montenegro 10
Nardini 12

Nonino 12



Pernod Absinthe
Pimm’s
Ramazzotti
Strega

St. George Absinthe
Verte

Suze

Vecchio del Capo

Yellow Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse V.E.P.

EAU DE VIE
Blume Marillen Apricot
Clear Creek Douglas Fir

Clear Creek Moscato
Grappa

Clear Creek Raspberry
Clear Creek Slivovitz

Clear Creek Williams Pear

Cyril Zangs 00

Laurent Cazottes 72
Tomatoes

Massenez Kirsch Vieux

Ransom Gewurtztraminer

Grappa
Reisetbauer Carrot
Reisetbauer Hazelnut
Rhine Hall Cherry
Rhine Hall Mango
Rhine Hall Pear
St. George Raspberry
Trimbach Mirabelle Plum

20
11

12
17

10

18
36

14
22

15

AQUAVIT
Brennevin
Krogstad

Linie

Svol Swedish-Style

VODKA
Absolut Elyx
Amass Vodka
Family Jones
Good Vodka

Hangar 1 Buddha’s Hand
Vodka

Ketel One
Leopold’s Silver Tree

St. George California Citrus

St. George Green Chile
Woody Creek

14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

15
14
14
14
14



ILLUSTRATION: TIM TOMKINSON ¢ DESIGN: KATHERINE TOMKINSON



